You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1659 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th November 2019

Westminster VI Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ [con|Lab| "™ | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49| 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | REStOf [ Midiands 71 o | scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1659 | XXX | XXX | XXX | 5471513] 93 639 | 684 | 803| 856 | 182 ] 698 | 395 [383] 946 | 713 199 554 358 405 143

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Have you, or have you not, had an argument with
any of the following over the topic of Brexit?
A family member
Have had an argument over Brexit 27 22 41 35 |22 3 35 33 23 | 28 26 38 29 26 17| 32 20 32 26 21 30 27
Have not had an argument over Brexit 68 75 54 64 | 75 60 63 64 74 | 67 69 50 63 72 81| 64 73 63 69 73 64 68
Don'tknow 5 3 5 1 3 5 2 3 4 6 5 11 8 2 2 4 7 5 5 6 5 5
Partner
Have had an argument over Brexit 10 11 13 9 9 11 11 11 10 9 11 10 12 9 7 10 10 9 9 8 12 13
Have not had an argument over Brexit 83 86 80 88 | 87 82 87 85 85 | 83 83 70 80 87 89| 83 82 83 83 84 82 79
Don’t know 7 3 7 3 4 7 2 5 5 8 7 20 8 4 4 7 8 8 8 8 6 8
Colleague
Have had an argument over Brexit 20 19 32 28 |17 26 27 27 17 | 27 14 18 28 18 9 22 18 22 20 18 22 20
Have not had an argument over Brexit 73 77 61 69 |80 67 71 69 78 | 67 79 65 65 79 85| 72 75 71 73 75 72 72
Don’t know 7 4 6 4 3 7 2 4 5 7 7 17 7 3 6 7 7 7 7 7 6 8
Friend
Have had an argument over Brexit 26 25 35 33 | 23 30 34 32 21 | 32 20 39 27 24 17| 29 21 32 26 19 29 23
Have not had an argument over Brexit 69 73 50 65 |76 65 64 65 75 | 63 75 50 66 74 80| 67 73 63 68 76 67 72
Don’tknow 5 2 5 1 1 5 2 2 3 5 5 11 6 2 3 5 5 6 5 5 4 5
Acquaintance
Have had an argument over Brexit 21 | 19 33 29 | 18 26 33 27 19 | 27 16 25 23 21 17| 23 19 29 21 18 23 16
Have not had an argument over Brexit 72 78 60 68 | 79 68 64 69 76 | 66 78 61 68 77 80| 71 74 64 73 76 71 76
Don'tknow 6 4 6 3 3 6 3 4 4 7 6 14 8 3 3 6 7 6 6 6 7 8
Stranger
Have had an argument over Brexit 16 15 23 21 |13 18 23 18 15 | 20 11 18 18 16 10| 16 15 22 16 10 17 14
Have not had an argument over Brexit 78 81 70 73 | 85 73 76 76 81 | 72 83 71 74 80 85| 77 78 69 7 82 79 78
Don’'t know 7 4 8 6 2 8 2 5 5 8 6 11 9 4 4 7 7 9 7 8 5 8
Those who had had an argument with a”yaobfot/he‘? 48| 45 67 59 |41 57 61| 58 42 |54 43 |64 52 46 35| 53 42| s6 47 40 52 50
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Sample Size: 1659 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th November 2019

Weighted Sample

Have you, or have you not, had an argument with
any of the following over the topic of the
upcoming General Election?

A family member

Have had an argument about the General Election
Have not had an argument about the General
Election

Don’t know

Partner

Have had an argument about the General Election
Have not had an argument about the General
Election

Don’t know

Colleague

Have had an argument about the General Election
Have not had an argument about the General
Election

Don’t know

Friend

Have had an argument about the General Election
Have not had an argument about the General
Election

Don’t know

Acquaintance

Have had an argument about the General Election
Have not had an argument about the General
Election

Don’t know

Stranger

Have had an argument about the General Election
Have not had an argument about the General
Election

Don’t know

Those who had had an argument with any of the
above:

You

What the world thinks

Westminster VI Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ [con|[Lab| "™ | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49| 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOf [ Midiands T ot [ scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
1659 XXX | XXX | XXX | 547|513| 93 | 639 | 684 | 803| 856 | 182 | 698 | 395 |383| 946 | 713 | 199 | 554 | 358 | 405 | 143
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
14|11 24 15|11 19 16| 16 11|15 13 |28 16 11 6| 16 11| 19 10 13 6 15
81| 87 71 83|87 77 84| 81 8 |79 83 |50 78 8 93| 80 83| 74 85 81 80 80
5| 2 5 2|2 4 o 3 3le 4 |13 6 3 1|5 6 7 5 6 4 5
7] 5 11 10]5 7 8 7 5 |7 6 |15 9 4 2|8 5| 12 5 5 8 8
87| 92 82 87|91 8 9| 8 91|85 8 |69 8 93 96| 8 8| 79 89 88 87 86
6| 3 6 3|4 6 2 5 s |l7 5 |16 8 3 2|6 7 9 6 7 5 7
ol 7 18 9|7 12 7] 11 7|12 6 |17 13 7 1|11 7| 13 8 7 10 15
85| 90 77 87|90 83 91| 84 8 |81 8 |70 80 91 96| 84 87| 8 87 86 86 81
6| 3 5 3|3 5 2 5 4|le 5 |12 7 3 3|5 & 8 5 7 5 4
13|12 22 1212 17 9| 14 11]18 9 |30 15 9 6|15 11| 16 11 10 17 14
82| 85 73 8 |8 79 89| 8 8 |76 87 |50 78 8 93| 81 83| 77 84 84 78 82
5| 3 4 2|3 4 2 3 s le 4 |11 7 2 1|4 e 7 5 6 5 4
9]l 9 14 10]9 10 7] 10 9|12 7 |16 11 7 5|11 8| 13 7 8 12 9
85| 89 80 8 |8 85 9| 8 8 |81 8 |71 81 91 93| 84 8| 8 88 86 83 85
5| 2 5 42 5 2| a4 3le 5 |13 7 2 2|5 6 7 5 6 5 6
7]l 7 122 4|6 9 5 7 8|9 5 |10 8 8 3|7 7| 10 5 6 9 7
87| 90 83 91|91 8 93| 89 89 |8 90 |79 84 8 95| 8 87| 82 9 88 86 87
6| 3 4 5|3 5 2 5 s |l7 4 |11 8 3 3|5 6 9 5 7 4 7
26| 22 45 20|21 34 20| 30 22|31 22 |52 30 22 12|30 21| 31 23 22 32 27
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Sample Size: 1659 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 27th - 28th November 2019

Weighted Sample

Do you think more positively or negatively of
someone who voted differently to you in the EU
Referendum 2016, or is there no difference?

More positively
More negatively
No difference
Don’t know

Do you think more positively or negatively of
someone who intends to vote differently to you
in the upcoming General Election, or is there no
difference?

More positively
More negatively
No difference
Don’t know

You

What the world thinks

Westminster VI Vote in 2017 EU Ref 2016 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | ™ [con|[Lab| "™ | Remain | Leave | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-49| 50-64 | 65+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOf [ Midiands T ot [ scotiand
Dem Dem South Wales
1659 XXX | XXX | XXX | 547|513| 93 | 639 | 684 | 803| 856 | 182 | 698 | 395 |383| 946 | 713 | 199 | 554 | 358 | 405 | 143
% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
2]l 2 3 212 2 3 2 > | a4 1 3 3 1 3|2 3 4 2 2 2 4
25| 15 41 42|15 32 49| 40 13|27 23 |3 30 21 15|30 18| 37 25 18 25 23
65| 80 51 49 |78 60 43| 52 79 |62 66 |47 58 71 77| 60 70| 48 64 72 66 67
9|3 5 7|4 6 5 5 6 |7 110|155 9o 7 5|7 10| 12 10 8 7 6
2]l 1 3 a1 2 4] 2 1 ]la 1 ]4 a4 1 1|3 1 6 1 2 1 7
22| 19 4 26|17 30 27| 28 18|23 20 |31 25 18 15| 24 19| 26 21 20 24 18
66 | 77 49 63 |77 60 57| 62 75 |64 69 |49 59 73 81| 64 69 | 54 69 69 66 68
9| 3 7 7|4 8 12| 8 6 | 8 10|16 12 8 3|8 11| 14 10 9 8 7
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